
Campus Volunteer Coordinators  
2025 - 2026 

CAMPUS STAFF NAME EMAIL 

Barton MS 

  

Roxanna Velazquez Roxanna.Velazquez@hayscisd.net 

Melinda Johnson Melinda.Johnson@hayscisd.net 

Blanco Vista ES Lucy Barrientes Lucy.Barrientes@hayscisd.net 

Maria Fuentes Maria.Fuentes@hayscisd.net 

Buda ES Amy Eckhardt Amy.Eckhardt@hayscisd.net 

Diane Thiesen Diane.Thiesen@hayscisd.net 

Camino Real ES Patricia Sanchez Patricia.Sanchez@hayscisd.net 

Viviana Guereca Viviana.Guereca@hayscisd.net 

Carpenter Hill ES Tanya Spain Tanya.Spain@hayscisd.net 

Christina Fender Christina.Fender@hayscisd.net 

Chapa MS Lorie Steeple Lorie.Steeple@hayscisd.net 

Cullen ES Crisandra Woodall Crisandra.Woodall@hayscisd.net 

Rosalinda Chavez Rosalinda.Chavez@hayscisd.net 

Dahlstrom MS Jordaan Brown Jordaan.Brown@hayscisd.net 

Raquel Richardson Raquel.Richardson@hayscisd.net 

Elm Grove ES Katelyn Reinhart Katelyn.Reinhart@hayscisd.net 

Stacy Scott Stacy.Scott@hayscisd.net 

Fuentes ES Stephanie Peralta Stephanie.Peralta@hayscisd.net 

Kathryn Morcher Kathryn.Morcher@hayscisd.net 

Green ES Sarah Vazquez Sarah.vazquez@hayscisd.net 

Senayda Rivera Senayda.Rivera@hayscisd.net 



Hays Clothes 
Closet 

Esperanza Orosco Esperanza.Orosco@hayscisd.net 

Hays HS 

     Athletics 
Booster 

     Band Booster 

Scott Gilpin Scott.Gilpin@hayscisd.net 

Erica Castillo Erica.Castillo@hayscisd.net 

Madelaine Bishop Madelaine.Bishop@hayscisd.net 

Hemphill ES Melissa Gutierrez Melissa.Gutierrez@hayscisd.net 

Vanessa Duran Vanessa.Duran@hayscisd.net 

Johnson HS 

 ​ Athletics 
Booster 

 ​ Band 
Booster 

Maria Chavez Maria.Chavez@hayscisd.net 

Stephanie Garza Stephanie.Garza@hayscisd.net 

Tracye Mendez Tracye.Mendez@hayscisd.net 

Kyle ES Iris Cole Iris.Cole@hayscisd.net 

Morgan Lash Morgan.Lash@hayscisd.net 

Laurie Saavedra Laurie.Saavedra@hayscisd.net 

Lehman HS 

 ​ Athletic 
Booster 

 ​ Band 
Booster 

Syl Alonso Syl.Alonso@hayscisd.net 

Madeleine Rivera Madeleine.Rivera@hayscisd.net 

Nate Smith Nate.Smith@hayscisd.net 

Live Oak 
Academy 

Veronica Soto Veronica.Soto@hayscisd.net 

Mayra Santoy Mayra.Santoy@hayscisd.net 

McCormick MS Giovanna Rivera Giovanna.Rivera@hayscisd.net 

Christine Arispe Christine.Arispe@hayscisd.net 

Negley ES Beth Moore Beth.Moore@hayscisd.net  

mailto:Morgan.Lash@hayscisd.ent


Melissa Reaves Melissa.Reaves@hayscisd.net 

Pfluger ES Esther Urbina Esther.Urbina@hayscisd.net 

Amanda Bunton Amanda.Bunton@hayscisd.net 

Ramage ES Lucy DeLeon Lucy.Deleon@hayscisd.net 

Mayra Salazar Mayra.Salazar@hayscisd.net 

Science Hall ES Brenda Pena Brenda.Pena@hayscisd.net 

Brenda Gonzalez Brenda.Gonzalez@hayscisd.net 

Simon MS Christina Rivera Christina.Rivera@hayscisd.net 

Ana Silva De Leal Ana.SilvaDeLeal@hayscisd.net 

Sunfield ES Lucero Mazariegos DeLeon SFES.VIPS@hayscisd.net 

Samantha Ramirez 
Alvarado 

SFES.VIPS@hayscisd.net 

Tobias ES Laura Padilla Laura.Padilla@hayscisd.net 

Anna Rostro Anna.Rostro@hayscisd.net 

Uhland ES MaryAnn Castillo MaryAnn.Castillo@hayscisd.net 

VACANT VACANT 

Wallace MS Sarah Conner Sarah.Conner@hayscisd.net 

Heather Demian Heather.Demian@hayscisd.net 
 


